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Accessory Products

——— Stainless Steel Clamps

Antelco has partnered
with Oetiker to offer a
flexible range of secure
stainless steel clamps to
suit irrigation systems.

Clamp sizes have been
specifically selected to
suit the irrigation market.

The broader clamping
range allows one
clamp to suit multiple
tube sizes, reducing
the number of clamps
required to suit all
irrigation tube sizes.

CETIKER

Reliable Connections

2 (Quick & easy installation

& Stamped size for easy
identification

@ Install using a range
of crimping tools

2 Robust interlocking design

@ StepLess®design overlaps
on the inner circumference
of the clamp eliminating
steps and providing a full
360° clamping force

& Screwless one piece clamp

& 7mm clamp width
for secure seal

Applications

Vineyards, agriculture

& commercial irrigation
and landscape applications.
Suits lateral tubing, dripline
tube and LDPE pipe.

Accessory Products

Dawn Industries
Crimpers CT108

Forged from high quality
tool steel with soft handle
coverings for reduced
hand fatigue.

Suitable for installing
or removing clamps
and also handy for
cutting wire strapping
and pulling nails.

Compound Action
Pincers 70638

Robust strength and high
closing force requiring less
hand strength to achieve safe
and simple closure.

Specifically designed for use
where higher volumes of clamps
are used, providing comfort

and reducing hand fatigue.

Compound action for
faster clamp installation.

2in 1 Punch
& Cutter 42375

Designed for cutting LDPE
and CVT tubing up to 21mm
OD and punching holes into
tubing for emitters and
micro fittings.

Angled piercing blade
reduces cutting force.

Punch removes wad
for clean round holes.

Dawn Industries
KwikCut™ SL135-0-SS

Cuts Polyethylene and
thin walled PVC pipe,
hose and tube.

Fibreglass reinforced nylon
handles for durability.

Standard or Spring Action
models available

Stainless Steel and PTFE
Coated blade options.

Interiock

Ordering Information - Retail Ready Range (Packs of 10)
Packs per Carton

Description (Clamp Range)

Stainless Steel Clamp 14.5
Stainless Steel Clamp 17.8
Stainless Steel Clamp 21.0 (17.8-21.0mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 24.1 (20.9-24.1mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 25,6 (22.4-25.6mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 31.6 (28.4-31.6mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 38.5 (35.4-38.6mm)

12-14.5mm)
14.6-17.8mm)

— e —

Order
Code

70567
70577
70587
70597
70607
70617
70627

Pack
Quantity

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Carton

ERRE8888

(kg)

0.968
1.150
1.256
1.390
1.200
1.310
1.950

Ordering Information - Commercial Packs (Packs of 50)
Packs per Carton

Description (Clamp Range)

Stainless Steel Clamp 14.5 (12-14.5mm)

Stainless Steel Clamp 17.8 (14.6-17.8mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 21.0 (17.8-21.0mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 24.1 (20.9-24.1mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 25.6 (22.4-25.6mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 31.6 (28.4-31.6mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 38.5 (35.4-38.6mm)

Order
Code

70565
70575
70585
70595
70605
70615
70625

Pack
Quantity

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Carton

35
35
30
25
24
15
12

Ordering Information - Projects (Loose product)

Quantity
per Carton

Description (Clamp Range)

Stainless Steel Clamp 14.5 (12-14.5mm)

Stainless Steel Clamp 17.8 (14.6-17.8mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 21,0 (17.8-21.0mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 24.1 (20.9-24.1mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 25.6 (22.4-25.6mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 31.6 (28.4-31.6mm)
Stainless Steel Clamp 38.5 (35.4-38.6mm)

Broad
clamp
range

Tongue-
in-groove
design

Bur-free

strip edges
reduce risk
of damage

to parts being
clamped

Order
Code

70568
70578
70588
70598
70608
70618
70628

3500
2500
2000
1500
1500
1000
700

(ko)

4.530
5.600
5.348
5.000
5.040
3.510
4.380

Carton
(ko)

8.540
7.620
6.780
5.770
6.160
4.500
5.000




