

Antelco Australia
Antelco Pty Ltd ABN 50 008 062 708
Sales & Marketing, Orders & Warehouse
Research & Development
PO Box 95, 131 Tolley Rd,
St Agnes SA 5097 Australia
+61 8 8334 4333

adelaide@antelco.com.au

Antelco USA
Antelco Corporation
Sales & Marketing, Orders & Warehouse
886 Waterway Pl,
Longwood,
Florida 32750 USA
+1 407 331 0699
info@antelco.com

Antelco Europe
Antelco UK Limited
Sales & Marketing, Orders & Warehouse
17a Chartmoor Rd,
Leighton Buzzard,
Bedfordshire LU7 4WG UK
+44 152 585 9990
orders@antelco.co.uk

Stainless Steel Clamps

Accessory Products —— Stainless Steel Clamps



Antelco has partnered with Oetiker to offer a flexible range of secure stainless steel clamps to suit irrigation systems.

Clamp sizes have been specifically selected to suit the irrigation market.

The broader clamping range allows one clamp to suit multiple tube sizes, reducing the number of clamps required to suit all irrigation tube sizes.



- Quick & easy installation
- Stamped size for easy identification
- Install using a range of crimping tools
- Robust interlocking design
- StepLess® design overlaps on the inner circumference of the clamp eliminating steps and providing a full 360° clamping force
- Screwless one piece clamp
- 7mm clamp width for secure seal



Vineyards, agriculture & commercial irrigation and landscape applications. Suits lateral tubing, dripline tube and LDPE pipe.



Accessory Products



Dawn Industries Crimpers CT108

Forged from high quality tool steel with soft handle coverings for reduced hand fatigue.

Suitable for installing or removing clamps and also handy for cutting wire strapping and pulling nails.



2 in 1 Punch & Cutter 42375

Designed for cutting LDPE and CVT tubing up to 21mm OD and punching holes into tubing for emitters and micro fittings.

Angled piercing blade reduces cutting force.

Punch removes wad for clean round holes.



Compound Action Pincers 70638

Robust strength and high closing force requiring less hand strength to achieve safe and simple closure.

Specifically designed for use where higher volumes of clamps are used, providing comfort and reducing hand fatigue.

Compound action for faster clamp installation.



Dawn Industries KwikCut™ SL135-0-SS

Cuts Polyethylene and thin walled PVC pipe, hose and tube.

Fibreglass reinforced nylon handles for durability.

Standard or Spring Action models available

Stainless Steel and PTFE Coated blade options.





Ordering Information - Retail Ready Range (Packs of 10)

Description	(Clamp Range)	Order Code	Pack Quantity	Packs per Carton	Carton (kg)
Stainless Steel Clam	p 14.5 (12-14.5mm)	70567	10	30	0.968
Stainless Steel Clam	p 17.8 (14.6-17.8mm)	70577	10	30	1.150
Stainless Steel Clam	p 21.0 (17.8-21.0mm)	70587	10	30	1.256
Stainless Steel Clam	p 24.1 (20.9-24.1mm)	70597	10	30	1.390
Stainless Steel Clam	p 25.6 (22.4-25.6mm)	70607	10	25	1.200
	p 31.6 (28.4-31.6mm)	70617	10	25	1.310
	p 38.5 (35.4-38.6mm)	70627	10	25	1.950

Ordering Information - Commercial Packs (Packs of 50)

Description	(Clamp Range)	Order Code	Pack Quantity	Packs per Carton	Carton (kg)
Stainless Steel Clamp 1	4.5 (12-14.5mm)	70565	50	35	4.530
Stainless Steel Clamp 1	7.8 (14.6-17.8mm)	70575	50	35	5.600
Stainless Steel Clamp 2	1.0 (17.8-21.0mm)	70585	50	30	5.348
Stainless Steel Clamp 2	4.1 (20.9-24.1mm)	70595	50	25	5.000
Stainless Steel Clamp 2	25.6 (22.4-25.6mm)	70605	50	24	5.040
Stainless Steel Clamp 3	11.6 (28.4-31.6mm)	70615	50	15	3.510
Stainless Steel Clamp 3	8.5 (35.4-38.6mm)	70625	50	12	4.380

Ordering Information - Projects (Loose product)

Description	(Clamp Range)	Order Code	Quantity per Carton	Carton (kg)
Stainless Steel Clamp	14.5 (12-14.5mm)	70568	3500	8.540
Stainless Steel Clamp	17.8 (14.6-17.8mm)	70578	2500	7.620
Stainless Steel Clamp	21.0 (17.8-21.0mm)	70588	2000	6.780
Stainless Steel Clamp	24.1 (20.9-24.1mm)	70598	1500	5.770
Stainless Steel Clamp	25.6 (22.4-25.6mm)	70608	1500	6.160
Stainless Steel Clamp		70618	1000	4.500
Stainless Steel Clamp		70628	700	5.000



